
as of 10/18/22

Tues Fri
7:00
7:30
8:00  
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00  
10:30  
11:00 Muscle/Nerve signout
11:30
12:00                                   T     
12:30                                   Trainees prepare for signouts
1:00
1:30                           
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00  Pituitary (2x/mo)

5:30
6:00

Responsibilities of Neuropath Fellow & Rotating Residents

Fellow Path Resident Ophthalmology
Hours minimum 8am-6pm minimum 8am-6pm  

Call First call for frozens* Attend all frozens Attend as possible  
SO's Preview all cases Preview all cases Attend as possible Preview Ocular
BC's Attend all Attend all Attend as possible  

Conf presentations NP Autopsy Conf   
SO=sign out .  BC=brain cutting conference
^ KCME conference is sponsored and organized by KCME.  Dr. Marshall is Attending.
* = NP Fellow carries beeper for NP frozens for direct contact from OR and Fellow then pages NP Attending.
     (this is a "Must" especially for after-hours).

Neuropathology Schedule for Clinical NP Fellow 

UWMC 
BC 

7:45am

NM 
Pathology 
Signout 
(Weekly)

    NP faculty mtg 
(1x/mo)

Muscle/Nerve Biopsy 
Review (1x/mo at UWMC)

NS GR (fyi)

Mon Wed Thur

 

^ KCME BC              
(Marshall)

NP signout

                       NP Gross

   Hold overs, autopsy signout, prepare cases for next day

Neurology/ 
Neurosurgery 
Resident

Muscle.Nerve.Eye 
QA (1x/mo)

NP Surgical Case 
Review (weekly)

NP Autopsy Conf & NPJ 
Club (1x/mo) RIPS & 
ADRC-CPC (1x/mo)UWMC 

Tumor 
Board 
(weekly)

SCH BC 10:45a        
(SCH pathologist)
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